
LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2021 
 

 

Holiday Date Day Type Remarks 
Republic Day 2021-01-26 Tuesday National  

Holi 2021-03-29 Monday Regional  

Independence Day 2021-08-15 Sunday National  

Raksha Bandhan 2021-08-22 Sunday Regional  

Janamashtami 2021-08-30 Monday Regional  

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2021-10-02 Saturday National  

Dussehra 2021-10-15 Friday Regional  

Diwali (Deepavali) 2021-11-04 Thursday Regional  

Gowardhan Pooja 2021-11-05 Friday Regional  

Bhai Dooj 2021-11-06 Saturday Regional  

Christmas Day 2021-12-25 Saturday Regional  

 

Any 1 RH (Restricted Holiday) can be extra availed by employees on Karwa Chauth, Chhat Poojan, Id, Gurunanak 

Jayanti, Pongal, as per their religious beliefs. 
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